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Warrants Served: July- Sept 2025

Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1400397/1/2025 346.63(1)(A)

OWI Alcohol or Drugs
Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1399627/1/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1439117/1/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1427237/2/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1420547/2/2025 301.45(2)(A)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1460197/2/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1460187/2/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1459417/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1460997/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1459407/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1455837/4/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1396507/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1453637/5/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1459147/5/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1448407/5/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1460167/5/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1457567/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1454497/6/2025 961.41(3G)(AM)
Cont Subst/Possess Synthetics

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1456487/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1461177/7/2025 940.19(2)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1461027/7/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1461017/7/2025 941.295(1m)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1456927/7/2025 943.01(1)
Not Classified

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1461257/7/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1457887/8/2025 943.20(1)(D)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1455097/8/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1028717/8/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1460847/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1375007/9/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1461077/9/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1460897/9/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1440257/9/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1441557/9/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1461727/9/2025 941.30(1)
Not Classified

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1461787/9/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1461797/9/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1461807/9/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1409277/9/2025 943.23(3)
Theft, Vehicle: Automobile

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1459117/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1426097/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1407017/10/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1403867/10/2025 946.41(1)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1447827/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1450777/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1450937/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1454087/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1454097/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1453127/10/2025 343.44(1)(A)
Operatin after Suspension

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1457037/11/2025 940.203(2)
Battery, Police, Agg Injury

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1416377/11/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1416367/11/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1459927/11/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1454267/12/2025 940.19(1)

Battery, Simple
Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1454667/12/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1459467/12/2025 947.0125(2)(A)
Communications Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1459757/12/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1454677/12/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1460577/13/2025 947.012(1)(A)
Communications Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1461897/13/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1431007/14/2025 943.34(1)(A)
Receive/Possess Stolen Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1424637/14/2025 943.201(2)(a)
Fraud, Impersonation

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1356557/14/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1460237/14/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1462287/15/2025 943.10(1M)(A)
Burglary, Residence Unlawf Ent

Felony Capias

   1462267/15/2025 947.01(1)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Non-Felony State Law Viol Capias

   1459527/15/2025 813.125(7)
Violation of DOMV-No Contact

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1425527/15/2025 947.014(2)
Stalking

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1461967/15/2025 946.49(1)(A)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1441597/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1462277/15/2025 943.10(1M)(A)
Burglary, Residence Unlawf Ent

Felony Capias

   1458097/16/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1448017/16/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1460637/16/2025 943.50(1M)(B)

Theft, Property, Shoplifting
Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1434037/16/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1462317/16/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1430747/17/2025 346.04(3)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1430757/17/2025 346.04(3)
Traffic Offense

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1462877/17/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1462487/17/2025 943.201(2)(a)
Fraud/Swindle/Confidence Game

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1451837/17/2025 940.198(2)(b)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1460217/17/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1460377/17/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1445667/17/2025 346.04(3)
Traffic Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1459207/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1321537/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1458667/18/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1462687/18/2025 961.573(1)
Cont Subst/Possess Paraphen

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1462677/18/2025 961.41(3G)(C)
Cont Substance/Possess Cocaine

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1458677/18/2025 940.198(2)(c)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1461977/18/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1441747/19/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1408157/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1453267/20/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1453277/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1453287/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1453297/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1453307/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1442777/20/2025 961.41(1)(E)3
Cont Substance/Possess/Other

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1462917/21/2025 961.41(3G)(G)
Cont Substance/Possess/Other

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1463087/21/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1462937/21/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1462797/21/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1050027/22/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1462527/22/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Felony Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1463167/22/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1462517/22/2025 943.01(1)
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1399267/22/2025 943.201(2)(a)
Fraud, Impersonation

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1458647/23/2025 961.41(3G)(AM)
Cont Subst/Possess Synthetics

Felony Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1445337/23/2025 940.235(1)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1463567/24/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1458407/25/2025 943.14(2)
Trespass of Real Property

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1446617/25/2025 946.49(1)(A)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1459497/25/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1451277/26/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1463347/27/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1428177/27/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1455307/28/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1457877/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1454427/28/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1463847/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1463857/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1461837/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1457657/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1421387/29/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1254017/29/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1463747/29/2025 301.45(2)(A)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1444167/29/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1464037/30/2025 943.20(1)(E)
Theft, Property, Other

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1462717/30/2025 947.01(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1449407/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1463967/31/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1464427/31/2025 961.41(1M)(H)1
Cont Subst/Possess Marijuana

Felony Arrest Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1464067/31/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1463927/31/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1450138/1/2025 946.49(1)(A)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1446008/2/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1464338/2/2025 947.01(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1462348/2/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1464778/3/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1463888/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1461288/3/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1464048/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1460818/4/2025 946.49(1)(A)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1457058/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1464078/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1464088/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1464098/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1464108/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1392498/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1463738/5/2025 940.01(1)(a)
Homicide

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1442538/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1442588/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1447218/5/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1444538/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1439848/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1401798/6/2025 961.41(1M)(CM)2
Weapons Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1464828/6/2025 948.31(1)(B)
Custodial Interference

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1367388/6/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1119398/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1465288/6/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1461848/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1461818/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1461408/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1425448/6/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1408518/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1459908/7/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Felony Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1447278/7/2025 941.29(1m)(b)
Weapons Offense

Felony Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1464818/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1459918/7/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Felony Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1463378/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1218378/8/2025 943.14(2)
Criminal Mischief

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1451858/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1465658/8/2025 941.30(2)

Weapons Offense
Felony Arrest Warrant

   1457738/10/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1464848/11/2025 948.03(2)(B)
Child Abuse or Neglect

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1465568/11/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1453898/11/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1459978/12/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1443508/12/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1456318/12/2025 943.20(1)(D)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1452678/12/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1435718/13/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1435728/13/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1435758/13/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1435748/13/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1435738/13/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1465788/14/2025 961.41(1M)(H)1
Cont Subst/Possess Marijuana

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1466218/14/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1464308/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1463988/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1466338/15/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1443618/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1443628/15/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1464648/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1388068/16/2025 943.201(2)(a)
Fraud/Swindle/Confidence Game

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1454418/16/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1446188/17/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1464968/18/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1464958/18/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1206318/18/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1465608/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1466428/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1466398/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1450148/19/2025 943.203(2)(A)
Fraud/Swindle/Confidence Game

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1466128/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1465748/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1466678/20/2025 961.41(3G)(G)
Cont Substance/Possess/Other

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1364058/20/2025 346.63(1)(b)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1378988/20/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1465598/20/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1458198/20/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1391788/20/2025 943.10(1M)(A)
Burglary, Residence Unlawf Ent

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1397328/20/2025 943.20(1)(B)

Theft, Property, Other
Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1465018/21/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1438028/21/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1451658/22/2025 941.29(1m)(a)
Weapons Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1465488/22/2025 943.34(1)(A)
Receive/Possess Stolen Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1465208/22/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1463558/22/2025 946.415(2)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1462988/22/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1460618/22/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1444908/23/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1444898/23/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1444888/23/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1460248/24/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1462478/24/2025 946.41(1)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1464658/24/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1434348/25/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1457458/25/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1434188/25/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1237858/25/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1466668/25/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1448818/26/2025 346.63(1)(A)

OWI Alcohol or Drugs
Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1466718/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1467578/26/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1465438/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1465388/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1467968/27/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1467718/27/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1403728/27/2025 347.413(1)
Not Classified

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1461708/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1194238/28/2025 943.10(1M)(A)
Burglary, Residence Unlawf Ent

Felony Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1458048/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1453858/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1468098/29/2025 948.21(2)
Child Abuse or Neglect

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1467288/29/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1465268/30/2025 943.01(1)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1465258/30/2025 943.01(1)
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1465248/30/2025 946.41(1)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1461398/30/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1462328/30/2025 943.01(1)
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1462338/30/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1467918/31/2025 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct
Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1446158/31/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1446168/31/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1463918/31/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1446178/31/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1467759/1/2025 948.21(2)
Child Abuse or Neglect

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1467189/1/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1432949/2/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1468019/2/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1088689/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1088679/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1449499/3/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1468289/3/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1465189/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1444929/4/2025 943.01(1)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1444559/4/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1435839/4/2025 940.45(7)
Battery, Intimidation

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1464629/4/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1468719/4/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1461949/4/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1468579/5/2025 961.41(3G)(G)

Cont Substance/Possess/Other
Felony Arrest Warrant

   1468599/5/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1467909/5/2025 943.01(1)
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1461659/6/2025 947.01(1)
Violation of DOMV-No Contact

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1443679/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1461649/6/2025 813.12(8)(A)
Violation of DOMV-No Contact

Non-Felony State Law Viol Arrest Warrant

   1457079/6/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1465989/6/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1467809/7/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1468519/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1461959/8/2025 943.14(2)
Criminal Mischief

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1408419/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1420249/8/2025 346.04(3)
Traffic Offense

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1468689/8/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1443149/9/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1469109/9/2025 346.04(3)
Traffic Offense

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1370559/9/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1468169/9/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1455469/9/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1455199/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1463139/10/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1464019/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1458429/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1467799/10/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1469279/10/2025 941.30(2)
Weapons Offense

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1427529/11/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1435359/12/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1452219/13/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1463029/13/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1463039/13/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1463049/13/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1458929/13/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1469559/13/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1468489/14/2025 943.01(1)
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1439449/14/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1464549/14/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1464159/14/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1464379/14/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1467789/15/2025 941.30(2)
Weapons Offense

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1449309/15/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1469269/15/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1434139/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1469469/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1462699/15/2025 346.04(3)
Traffic Offense

Felony Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1425419/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1467309/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1425409/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1421359/15/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1468249/15/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1461299/15/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1461279/15/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1455079/16/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Non-Felony State Law Viol Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1469419/16/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1464929/16/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1464809/16/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1454489/16/2025 943.20(1)(D)
Theft, Property, Other

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1467839/16/2025 948.21(2)
Child Abuse or Neglect

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1453109/16/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1466119/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1469459/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1442789/17/2025 943.20(1)(D)

Fraud/Swindle/Confidence Game
Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1464759/17/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1467549/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1468219/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1468229/17/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1454729/18/2025 943.20(1)(B)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1464349/18/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1470579/18/2025 961.41(1M)(H)1
Cont Subst/Possess Marijuana

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1469199/18/2025 946.49(1)(B)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1469539/18/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

    162079/19/2025 946.42(3)(A)
Escape

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

    155629/19/2025 948.22(2)
Escape

Felony Arrest Warrant

   1465649/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1458219/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1458129/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1426699/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1453389/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1427119/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1428049/19/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1466329/20/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1470659/20/2025 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct
Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1450709/21/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1469819/21/2025 946.41(1)
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1168619/21/2025 346.63(1)(A)
OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1465559/21/2025 347.413(1)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1444949/22/2025 940.19(2)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1460939/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1452739/22/2025 346.67(1)
Traffic Offense

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1470869/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1471049/22/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1470889/23/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1403859/23/2025 946.41(1)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1469449/23/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1467269/23/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1178069/23/2025 943.20(1)(A)
Theft, Property, Other

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1470919/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1470909/24/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1471389/25/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1466509/25/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1466179/25/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1466209/25/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1454289/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1459629/26/2025 301.45(6)(a)1
Not Classified

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1468509/26/2025 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1195139/26/2025 940.19(1)
Battery, Simple

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1471809/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1471799/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1471279/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1470999/26/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1448899/27/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1448889/27/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1402769/27/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1449319/27/2025 946.41(1)
Resisting/Obstructing w/Police

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1471179/28/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1439349/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1440069/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1469549/28/2025 940.19(2)
Battery No Weapon, Agg Injury

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1440079/28/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1471159/29/2025 943.10(1M)(A)
Burglary, Residence Unlawf Ent

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1472279/29/2025 941.30(2)
Battery, Simple

Felony Arrest Warrant



Warrant #Date Returned Offense Code Crime Class Warrant Type
   1463909/29/2025 785.04

Family Offense (Non-Violent)
Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1464239/29/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1470509/29/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1464369/29/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law Bench Warrant & Commitment

   1469799/29/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1469809/29/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1469789/29/2025 943.50(1M)(B)
Theft, Property, Shoplifting

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1471849/29/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1460229/30/2025 961.41(1)(D)1
Cont Subst/Sale/Manuf Cocaine

Felony Criminal Complaint & Warrant

   1470299/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1471839/30/2025 785.04
Family Offense (Non-Violent)

Civil Proc-Non Crim State Law WARRANT W/CIVIL PROCESS

   1471969/30/2025 343.44(1)(B)
Operating after Revocation

Non-Felony State Law Viol Criminal Complaint & Warrant


